Tesla, Inc.
12832 Frontrunner Blvd
Suite # 100

Draper, UT 84020
510-249-3520

Pay Details

Baltripat Singh
748 Wichitaw Drive
Fremont, CA 94539
USA

Earnings
Pay Type
Salary
Vehicle Purch
Holiday
Float Pay Out
Group Term Life
Emp Exp Reimbur
Restricted Stoc

Total Hours Worked 80.0000

Deductions
Deduction
CorpCard Repay
Critical llines
ESPP 9/1-2/28
ESPP Overlap
Group Term Life
Restricted Stoc
Roth
Stock Offset

401K/Roth Match

Taxes

Tax

Federal Income Tax
Employee Medicare

Social Security Employee Tax
CA State Income Tax

CA Disability Employee

Paid Time Off

Plan

US Sick Plan

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

vsn 20180423

Employee Number 811259

SSN XXX-XX-XXXX
Job Supplier Quality Engineer
Pay Rate $48.9798

Pay Frequency Biweekly

Total Hours Paid 80.0000

Pre-Tax

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

Gross
$3,922.64

$113,129.58

Pay Group
Location
Cost Center
SIO Project
AX Location

Labor Type

Hours

80.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

Employee Current

TMI - Bi-Weekly
NA-US-CA-Fremont-45500 Fr
117000 - Purchasing

NCOGS - Non-COGS

77 - NA-US-CA-Fremont-CDC
ONASH - O-NASH

Pay Rate

$48.9798
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000

$0.0000

Employee YTD

$0.00 $7.83
$3.21 $83.46
$0.00 $2,163.62
$587.76 $5,100.91
$4.26 $104.76
$0.00 $12,509.82
$235.10 $4,081.59
$0.00 ($4,144.51)
$0.00 $0.00
Net Pay Distribution
Balance Account Number
24.0000 XXXXXXXX0247
Total
FIT Taxable Wages Taxes
$3,922.64 $1,142.75
$113,086.70 $25,888.11

Current

$3,918.38

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.26
$0.00

$0.00

Employer Current

Current

$564.37

$56.88
$243.20
$243.03

$35.27

Account Type

Checking

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$117.55

Deductions
$830.33

$19,907.48

Period Start Date 12/11/2023

12/24/2023
12/29/2023
11247311

$1,949.56

YTD

$93,821.37
$2,538.42
$3,738.48
$373.85
$104.76
$42.88

$12,509.82

Employer YTD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,040.72

YTD
$17,116.56
$56.88
$243.20
$7,454.63

$1,016.84

Amount

$1,949.56

$1,949.56

Net Pay
$1,949.56

$67,333.99



