

Tesla, Inc. 12832 Frontrunner Blvd Suite # 100 Draper, UT 84020 510-249-3520

Pay Details

Baltripat Singh 748 Wichitaw Drive

Fremont, CA 94539

Employee Number 811259

SSN XXX-XXXX

Job Supplier Quality Engineer

Pay Rate \$48.9798
Pay Frequency Biweekly

Pay Group TMI - Bi-Weekly

Location NA-US-CA-Fremont-45500 Fr

Pay Statement

Pay Date

Document

Net Pay

Period Start Date 12/11/2023

Period End Date 12/24/2023

12/29/2023

11247311

\$1,949.56

Cost Center 117000 - Purchasing SIO Project NCOGS - Non-COGS

AX Location 77 - NA-US-CA-Fremont-CDC

Labor Type ONASH - O-NASH

Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Pay Rate	Current	YTD
Salary	80.0000	\$48.9798	\$3,918.38	\$93,821.37
Vehicle Purch	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$2,538.42
Holiday	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$3,738.48
Float Pay Out	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$373.85
Group Term Life	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$4.26	\$104.76
Emp Exp Reimbur	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$42.88
Restricted Stoc	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$12,509.82

Total Hours Worked 80.0000

Total Hours Paid 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction	Pre-Tax	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
CorpCard Repay	No	\$0.00	\$7.83	\$0.00	\$0.00
Critical Illnes	No	\$3.21	\$83.46	\$0.00	\$0.00
ESPP 9/1-2/28	No	\$0.00	\$2,163.62	\$0.00	\$0.00
ESPP Overlap	No	\$587.76	\$5,100.91	\$0.00	\$0.00
Group Term Life	No	\$4.26	\$104.76	\$0.00	\$0.00
Restricted Stoc	No	\$0.00	\$12,509.82	\$0.00	\$0.00
Roth	No	\$235.10	\$4,081.59	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stock Offset	No	\$0.00	(\$4,144.51)	\$0.00	\$0.00
401K/Roth Match	Yes	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$117.55	\$2,040.72

Taxes

Тах	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$564.37	\$17,116.56
Employee Medicare	\$56.88	\$56.88
Social Security Employee Tax	\$243.20	\$243.20
CA State Income Tax	\$243.03	\$7,454.63
CA Disability Employee	\$35.27	\$1,016.84

Paid Time Off

Plan Balar	:е	Account Number
US Sick Plan 24.00	0	xxxxxxxx0247

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number	Account Type	Amount	
xxxxxxxx0247	Checking	\$1,949.56	
Total		\$1,949.56	

Pay Summary

	Gross	FIT Taxable Wages	Taxes	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$3,922.64	\$3,922.64	\$1,142.75	\$830.33	\$1,949.56
YTD	\$113,129.58	\$113,086.70	\$25,888.11	\$19,907.48	\$67,333.99